Limited Edition
Linear Lighting Systems, Pendant, LED
Page 1 of 5
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
1.5"
 (38.1mm)
1.5" (38.1mm)

72"
96"
Ordering guide
A + B + C + D + E (if required)  = complete unit.
Limited Edition pendant rows are composed of luminaires, end sets which include canopies and feeds, joiner modules
(also include canopy if required)
Limited Edition
Linear Lighting Systems, Pendant, LED
Page 3 of 5
FD = Feed T = Tray
Family
LTD GT
Power
Supply
RPFD
Type Mount
RP= Integrated remote
power supply
Limited
Edition G = Hi Lumen
nom. 3000 lm per 4'
1 = 120v
2 = 277v
Voltage
Lumen
Category
B. Feed Mounting Tray Ordering Information
One Feed Mounting Tray required for every 10' of luminaire length
NF = Non-Feed T = Tray
C. Non-Feed Mounting Tray Ordering Information
Family
LTD TNF
Type Mount
Limited
Edition
1. Hole is center of canopy location.  Canopies may be located on
3" increments across tile width.  Location along length of tile is
determined by placement of mounting tray.
2. Center of 24" wide tile.
3. Center of 30" wide tile.
4. Canopy tension spring.
5. Acoustical tile (by others).
6. Standard 1.5" T-Bar height.
Limited Edition rough-in system allows the contractor to order and
install the mounting trays ahead of the finished components.  The
integrated remote power supply makes the system easy to install and
wire, while keeping the below ceiling luminaires sleek and minimal.
2.72"
1.25"
1.25"
1.27"
1.00"
3.17"
3.00"
3.00"
5.25"
24"
15" 15"
12"
32.50"
1.00"
2.63"
1.31" 1.25"
1.25"
3.00"
32.50"
24"
30"
1 2 3
65
4